
{
{
°¢

Voices
(All) 

Dixi/
Xiao 

(or Flute)

Yang Qin

Pipa

Sanxian

Du Ruan

Zheng

Vibraphone

Erhu/
Banhu Gao

Erhu/
Zhonghu

Speaker

q = 100

fp f p f ff

mf

f

p mf
p

f f mf p ff ff

f f mf p
ff

f mf f mf p ff

f mf f mf p ff

p mp  f

p  f
p f

p  f p f

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

for the Forbidden City Chamber Orchestra

Jack Body               Text from �The Zhuangzi‘ (4th century BC) The Emperor Speaks.....
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